
FILING COMPARISONS

      United States Bankruptcy Court
      Eastern District of Wisconsin
      Office of the Clerk

Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons  2017 (Year to Date)

January 1 ‐ June 30

7 11 12 13 Total

2017 4,410 4 7 2,144 6,565

2016 4,635 8 10 2,097 6,750

Difference ‐225 ‐4 ‐3 47 ‐185

% Change ‐5% ‐25% ‐19% 2% ‐3%

Total

2017 1,125

2016 1,094

Difference 31

% Change 3%

Revised: July 5, 2017

Chapter 7 and 13 Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons (Monthly)

June

7

742

728

14

2%

13

383

366

17

5%


