FILING COMPARISONS



United States Bankruptcy Court Eastern District of Wisconsin Office of the Clerk

Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons 2017 (Year to Date)						
January 1 - June 30						
	7	11	12	13	Total	
2017	4,410	4	7	2,144	6,565	
2016	4,635	8	10	2,097	6,750	
Difference	-225	-4	-3	47	-185	
% Change	-5%	-25%	-19%	2%	-3%	

Chapter 7 and 13 Bankruptcy Filing Comparisons (Monthly)						
June						
	7	13	Total			
2017	742	383	1,125			
2016	728	366	1,094			
Difference	14	17	31			
% Change	2%	5%	3%			

Revised: July 5, 2017